Date

01/08/
06

01/15/
06

01/22/
06

01/29/
06

02/05/
06
02/12/
06
02/26/
06
03/05/
06
03/12/
06

Games for 8. Knudsen Homes, Adult Basketball
Last Updated on April 18, 2024

Time

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

Away Team

8. Knudsen Homes
5. Clompton
8. Knudsen Homes
7. Iron Mountain
10. Cobra Kai
9. Elkind & Shea
8. Knudsen Homes
2. Gandy Dancer

8. Knudsen Homes

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

77
47
127
64

83

98
52

68

Home Team

4. Blazers
8. Knudsen Homes
6. Blue Devils
8. Knudsen Homes
8. Knudsen Homes
8. Knudsen Homes
1. Ardo Contracting
8. Knudsen Homes

3. Rocky Run

Hom

Scor

60

114

46

100

96

71

56

63

9 TeamPages

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win



